CYLOPRO & CYLO
L E D  L U M I N A I R E S
S U R F A C E  |  P E N D A N T  |  T R A C K
LITON’
put the light where you want it, whether into tight corners
or accenting your favorite collection. With the FR Frosted
Lens, and LVR Louver options you have even more control.
Mounting options include surface mount, 12", 24", 36" and

compatibility.
Fixture Finish Lumens Dimming Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Ordering Example:
Mounting Accessories
LCALDJ2 W -L09 -DIN-B25 -T27 -STM24 -FR
Surface
Mount
Track Connector
Mount
Stem Pendant
Mount
SURFACE MOUNT
-40: Surface Mount
(3.5" & 4.5" Octagonal Jbox)
PENDANT MOUNT
STM12:
STM24:
STM36:
STM48:
STM12J:
STM24J:
STM36J:
STM48J:
12" Stem Pendant
24" Stem Pendant
36" Stem Pendant
48" Stem Pendant
12" Stem Pendant (Sloped Ceiling)
24" Stem Pendant (Sloped Ceiling)
36" Stem Pendant (Sloped Ceiling)
48" Stem Pendant (Sloped Ceiling)
TRACK MOUNT
-1C1N:
-2C2N:
-3C1N:
Track - 1 & 2-circuit/1-Neutral
Track - 2-circuit/1-Neutral
Track - 3-circuit/1-Neutral
LITON CYLO LED TRACK LIGHTING
CYLO
Swivel Cylinder
 Concealed heat sink and driver
 Standard H-Style 1 & 2-circuit track
 Highly adjustable, 355º Rotation &
 0º-90º Gimbal
 120V 2-Wire/Incandescent/
 ELV Dimming
 80 & 90 CRI
LTD8311
12W,1000lm
LTD8322
2 X 20W, 1600lm
LTD8312
2 X 12W, 1000lm
LTD8321
20W,1600lm
Architecturally styled Cylo Swivel Cylinder
LED track head features a durable steel body,
concealed heat sink, hidden wiring and internal
adjustment mechanism for a clean unobtrusive
look. It’s small size makes it ideal for retail,
commercial and residential applications requiring
stylish design and true MR16 performance.
 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM       4
Light where you want it.
©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION |       1.800.515.4880  |        LED.LITON.COM  |      5
LITON  CYLO LED TRACK LIGHTING
10W 800LM CYLO LED SWIVEL CYLINDER Example: LTD8311B-T27
FIXTURE FINISH DIMMING BEAM SPREAD COLOR TEMPERATURE ACCESSORIES
LTD8311 B: All Black Blank: 120V 2-Wire/Incandescent/
ELV Dimming
Blank: 45° Flood -T27: 2700K Blank None
W: All White -B15: 15° Spot -T30: 3000K -LVR Louver